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USB PROGRAMMED

OZONE CYCLE

SCHEDULED

PRODUCTION

TOUCH

CONTROL

BLUETOOTH WI-FI

FEATURES

- Steel casing
- Air and water condensation
- Sanitization cycle
- Capacitive control key
- Audible and light signaling alarms
- HACCP alarm report
- USB connection for software update and HACCP
data download
- Condenser fan controlled at low ambient
temperatures
- Programmable ice production
- Predictive failure analysis
- Equipment performance report
- Removable and washable air filter
- Frontal air intake and exhaust

OPTIONAL

- Sanitization cycle programmable with ozone
- IoT cloud connection

DEPOSIT

50 kg

DIMENSIONS

L x P x H (mm)

700 x 650 x 995

760 x 720 x 1070

VOLTAGE

220-240/50/1
220/60/1

GAS

R290
GWP 3

TECHNICAL DATA

cond comp. W ABS. W Fuse Kwh/100Kg l / h Kg Kg

B200C AG 220-240/50/1N 878 720 10 10.2 6.5 65 72

B200C AG 220-240/50/1N 878 600 10 8 53 65 72

ICE TYPE

 

RESIDUAL WATER

CONTENUTO

ACQUA

Ghiaccio FLAKER 8%

ICE PRODUCTION kg/24h
lbs/24h

Air cooled unit

Temp. Aria

Air Temp.
Temp. Acqua /Water Temp.

°C / °F
10°
50°

15°
59°

21°
70°

32°
90°

10°
50°

210
463

198
436

194
428

180
397

21°
70°

190
419

181
399

174
383

160
353

32°
90°

169
372

162
357

155
342

140
309

38°
100°

160
353

154
339

147
324

133
293

Water cooling

Temp. Aria

Air Temp.
Temp. Acqua /Water Temp.

°C / °F
10°
50°

15°
59°

21°
70°

32°
90°

10°
50°

195
430

185
408

179
395

162
357

21°
70°

191
421

181
399

175
386

160
353

32°
90°

182
401

175
386

168
370

154
339

38°
100°

167
368

161
355

154
339

140
309
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DIMENSIONS

Allow control and monitoring of ice makers directly from smartphone / Allow control and monitoring of ice
makers directly from smartphone

Operating conditions 

 Min Max

Temp. Ambient 10°C 40°C

Temp. Water Ice 5° 35°

Press. Water 1 Bar (14psi) 10 Bar (140psi)

Conducib.water 20 microS 500 microS

Power Supply -10% +10%

TOUCH CONTROL

Capacitive Stand-by / Start button
(LED continuously changing colors from white
to red)

Heat expelled 2905 W

Air Volume 300 m³/h


